Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.736.00

Dimensions (mm)

A A: 110.0
- B: 63.0

C: 63.0

H: 189.0

UFI | Informations
' FILTERS
Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 128x128x190 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 324

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1094
° (mm)

Filter net weight: 401 g

Gross weight filter + box: 462 g

8003453096110

Applications

MINNEAPOLIS MOLINE

40 Serie MY 40

60 Serie MY 60

MSA Serie MSA (Wisconsin RV-405)

SKODA
105 GL 1.0 (1046) — 12/83

105 GL 1.0 (1046) 01/84 — 12/90
105 L 1.0 (1046) — 12/83

105 L 1.0 (1046) 01/84 — 12/90

105S 1.0 (1046) — 12/83

105 S 1.0 (1046) 01/84 — 12/90

110 1.1 (1107) — 12/83

110L 1.1 (1107) — 12/83




Air Filter

27.736.00

110LS 1.1 (1107) — 12/83
120 GLS 1.2 (1174) — 12/83
120 GLS 1.2 (1174) 01/84 — 12/90

120L 1.2 (1174) — 12/83

120 L 1.2 (1174) 01/84 — 12/90
120 LS 1.2 (1174) — 12/83
120 LS 1.2 (1174) 01/84 — 12/90

120 R 1.2 (1174) — 12/83

120 R 1.2 (1174) 01/84 — 12/90
130 Garde Luxe 1.3 (1289) 08/84 — 12/91
130 L 1.3 (1289) 08/84 — 12/91

THERMO KING
S Serie SRL

S Serie SRL

U Serie UL

U Serie UL

Cross references

AC DELCO

AIR REFINER
AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
AP FILTERS
AP LOCKHEED
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
CHAMPION
CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DELPHI
DONIT

FIAAM
FILTRON

PC285
ARP29
ARP29PLHD
MD196
AP3296
LK3296
1457429008
1457433732
S3732
W200
3735501
668788
783394
880044
MA680
AG252
AZA116
820
AF0047
41.30.07
FL6391
AR212

FILTERS
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FLEETGUARD
FORD

FORD

FRAM

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
HYSTER

JUDICA
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER
MANITOU
MANN+HUMMEL
MIGHTY
MIKROFILT
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
PBR

PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
QUAKER STATE
QUAKER STATE
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECNECO
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER
THERMO KING
THERMO KING
THERMO KING
TOWMOTOR
UNICO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
VAG

VAG

VAG

AF284
5003611
5004470
CA4594
CA70PL
9974323
AH1352
3000111
FA69
LX199
LA43
AF70
MA669
169486
C1150
A20029
11.0432
R736A
VFA223
VFA245
VFA450
EFA206
Al3166
A17111
PM1095
A20029
QSA70
SA971/1
9.22.971.17
S6120 A
FPA3089
AR216
A216
ILM132
1084-A-65G02
11-1282
12-1282
971216
AE11185
AE11187
101917045
110946201
110946202
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VAG 110946202N
WHITE 10A-16904
WHITE 10P-1873
WHITE 35A-7351
WIX 42370

WIX EUROPE WA6393

FILTERS




